LISTA DE DESTINOS - 25/04/25

Razao Social

Montanha Ambiental Servicos e Solugdes Ltda
FLACIPEL COMERCIO DE APARAS E SUCATAS LTDA
Translix

SOLVI ESSENCIS AMBIENTAL SA TRANSBORDO JAGUARE
NOVA AMBIENTAL

Boa Hora

UTGR JAMBEIRO

MULTI BIOENERGIA LTDA

Planta Feliz Adubo

Ecoparque Itapevi

CDR PEDREIRA CENTRO DE DISPOSICAO DE RESIDUOS LTDA
ECO PRIMOS

TREVO

TRATAENTULHO

VITAL RECICLAGEM

IMPORPEL

Coopermiti

LIXPEL COMERCIO

MULTI UVR LTDA

Solvi Essencis Ambiental SA Aterro Caieiras
MULTILIXO

ACAO AMBIENTAL SUSTENTAVEL

MULTI BIOENERGIA MOGI GUAGU

REPAPEL

LIXOTAL

Lara

CNPJ

12.832.545/0001-43
96.439.286/0001-85
49.783.350/0001-60
40.263.170/0001-83
05.124.428/0001-60
58.757.725/0001-09
17.354.555/0002-15
18.011.110/0001-14
33.572.981/0001-09
42.805.815/0001-98
04.434.120/0001-58
06.915.161/0001-91
08.745.965/0001-15
10.876.900/0001-50
16.948.339/0001-54
49.615.883/0001-33
11.258.736/0001-80
10.409.930/0001-57
51.949.118/0001-00
40.263.170/0013-17
01.382.443/0007-42
26.960.261/0001-47
18.011.110/0005-48
54.995.063/0001-54
49.659.592/0001-47
57.543.001/0001-08

Telefone
(11)5564-6400
(11)2453-6100
(11)2591-3900
(11)9590-64351
(11)4144-4655
(11)4546-8227
(11)2453-6110
(11)2453-6100
(11)9632-68425
(11)9587-39022
(11)9184-71638
(19)2112-0866
(11)2061-3867
(11)2086-3311
(11)2236-9122
(19)3581-4155
(11)3666-0849
(11)4146-1000
(11)2453-6100
(11)4442-8086
(11)2453-6100
(11)2983-2100
(11)2453-6100
(11)2489-2765
(11)3973-22111
(11)9478-45750

Endereco

Vila Nogueira, 3148 - Avenida Doutor Ulysses Guimaraes, Diadema - SP, 09990080

Jardim Palmira, 34 - Estrada Dona Ana Diniz, Guarulhos - SP, 07075210

Cidade Nova Heliépolis, 2911 - Avenida Almirante Delamare, Sao Paulo - SP, 04230040
Jaguaré, 400 - Avenida Gongalo Madeira, Sdo Paulo - SP, 05348000

Estancia Sdo Francisco, 751 - Estrada Aragariguama, Itapevi - SP, 06695560

Sertdozinho, 925 - Rua Daniel Pedro Peralta, Maud - SP, 09370806

DO CAPIVARI E VARADOURO, 0 - ESTM OLAVO VIEIRA VILELA SN, Jambeiro - SP, 12270000
Jardim Palmira, 1052 - Estrada Dona Ana Diniz, Guarulhos - SP, 07075210

Jardim Casa Grande, 6000 - Avenida Professor Hermann Von lhering, Sdo Paulo - SP, 04870423
Esténcia S&o Francisco, 1410 - Estrada Aragariguama, Itapevi - SP, 06695560

Sitio Barrocada, 7450 - Estrada Professor Edmundo Rosset, Sdo Paulo - SP, 02286000
Distrito Industrial, 0 - Rodovia Wilson Finardi, Rio Claro - SP, 13505647

Parque da Mooca, 686 - Avenida Henry Ford, Sao Paulo - SP, 03109000

Jardim Palmira, 35 - Estrada Dona Ana Diniz, Guarulhos - SP, 07075210

Vila Nova York, 175 - Rua Aparecida de Sdo Manuel, Séo Paulo - SP, 03480010

Serra Dagua, 611 - Avenida General Alvaro de Goes Valeriani, Porto Ferreira - SP, 13660224
Casa Verde, 366 - Rua Jodo Rudge, Sao Paulo - SP, 02513020

Séo Pedro, 2030 - Avenida Marechal Jodo Batista Mascarenhas Moraes, Osasco - SP, 06172280
Trés Cruzes, 107 - Estrada Trés Cruzes, Sao Paulo - SP, 02285000

Calcérea, 0 - Via de Acesso Norte km 33, Caieiras - SP, 07721000

Jaguaré, 251 - Rua Andries Both, Sdo Paulo - SP, 05320010

Parque Novo Mundo, 75 - Alameda Sargento Osmar Cortes Claro, Sdo Paulo - SP, 02145050
RURAL, 0 - ESTRADA MUN. MGG 350, Mogi Guagu - SP, 13845901

Agua Chata, 1448 - Estrada Agua Chata, Guarulhos - SP, 07251000

Pirituba, 750 - Avenida Doutor Felipe Pinel, Sdo Paulo - SP, 02939000

Bairro Sertdozinho, 430 - Avenida Guaraciaba, Maud - SP, 09370840

Status Validade

Ativo
Ativo
Ativo
Ativo
Ativo
Ativo
Ativo
Ativo
Ativo
Ativo
Ativo
Ativo
Ativo
Ativo
Ativo
Ativo
Ativo
Ativo
Ativo
Ativo
Ativo
Ativo
Ativo
Ativo
Ativo
Ativo

Modalidades
12/09/2025 Classe Il A
27/06/2025 Classe Il A, Reciclaveis
31/01/2026 | Classe Il A, Reciclaveis
09/05/2025 Classe Il A, Reciclaveis
05/02/2026 | Classe Il A, Reciclaveis
14/03/2026 Reciclaveis, Classe Il A
07/05/2025 | Classe Il A, Reciclaveis
07/05/2025 Classe Il A, Reciclaveis
29/05/2025 |Classe Il A
07/03/2026 |Classe Il A
10/05/2025 Classe Il A
15/02/2025 Classe Il A, Reciclaveis
17/04/2026 Classe Il A, Reciclaveis
25/09/2025 |Classe Il A, Reciclaveis
30/07/2025 | Classe Il A, Reciclaveis
21/11/2024 |Classe Il A
16/08/2025 Classe Il A, Reciclaveis
19/04/2025 Classe Il A
10/12/2025 Reciclaveis, Classe Il A
12/02/2026 Classe Il A
17/12/2025 Classe Il A, Reciclaveis
26/11/2025 Reciclaveis, Classe Il A
30/11/2024 | Classe Il A, Reciclaveis
12/09/2025 Classe Il A, Reciclaveis
14/03/2026 Classe Il A, Reciclaveis
30/10/2025 |Classe Il A



